
Women's Giant Slalom-April 4, 2016

1 Anna Marno Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

2 Storm Klomhaus Winter Park Competition Center

3 Roni Remme University of Utah

31 Griffin Mueller Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

35 Lauren Viola Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

36 Jessica McMurtry Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

38 Casey Adams Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

39 Katelin Hennum Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

41 Paula Cooper Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

44 Elise Balin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

45 Morgan Meyers Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

1 Roni Remme Univeristy of Utah

2 Tuva Norbye University of Denver

3 Tonje Healey Trulsrud University of Colorado Boulder

9 Nellie Rose Talbot Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

26 Carleigh Leyman Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

28 Dylan Fiore Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

34 Griffin Mueller Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

36 Elise Balin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

37 Jessica McMurtry Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

40 Lauren Viola Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

43 Katelin Hennum Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

44 Paula Cooper Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

47 Casey Adams Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

49 Ruby Black Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

51 Morgan Meyers Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Women's Slalom-April 6, 2016

1 Nora Grieg Christensen University of Colorado Boulder

2 Tonje Healey Trulsrud University of Colorado Boulder

3 Sofija Novoselic Croatia

19 Griffin Mueller Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

20 Nellie Rose Talbot Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

26 Carleigh Leyman Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

32 Dylan Fiore Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

33 Jessica McMurtry Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

35 Elise Balin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

36 Katelin Hennum Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Surefoot Colorado Ski Cup-Vail

Women's Giant Slalom-April 5, 2016



41 Ruby Black Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

42 Lauren Viola Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

54 Casey Adam Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Men's Slalom-April 6, 2016

1 Michael Ankeny Buck Hill Ski Racing Club

2 Giulio Bosca Italy

3 Hig Roberts United States Ski Team

13 River Radamus Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

16 Jack Keane Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

20 Colby Lange Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

23 Kyle Negomir Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

27 Bridger Gile Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

29 Ben Kooiman Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

30 Logan Martin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

31 Brendan Keane Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

32 Matthew Macaluso Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

40 Jake Dippy Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Women's Slalom-April 7, 2016

1 Roni Remme University of Utah

2 Nora Grieg Christensen University of Colorado Boulder

3 Sarah Schleper Team Summit

16 Nellie Rose Talbot Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

17 Carleigh Leyman Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

21 Griffin Mueller Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

30 Elise Balin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

31 Jessica McMurtry Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

37 Dylan Fiore Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

38 Katelin Hennum Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

39 Paula Cooper Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

44 Ruby Black Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

48 Casey Adams Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

50 Lauren Viola Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

54 Morgan Meyers Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

Men's Slalom-April 7, 2016

1 Michael Ankeny Buck Hill Ski Racing Club

2 Ola Buer Johansen University of Colorado Boulder

3 Rob Greig University of New Mexico

16 Florian Szwebel Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

20 Colbey Derwin Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

22 Brendan Keane Ski & Snowboard Club Vail



24 Patrick Ottley Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

25 Matthew Macaluso Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

26 Ben Kooiman Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

30 Kyle Negomir Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

31 Keelan Woodard Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

33 Colby Lange Ski & Snowboard Club Vail

37 Tagert Mueller Ski & Snowboard Club Vail


